Runway Visual Range
Integrated or Stand-Alone
Overview
Combining the Model 8365 Dual Technology
Visibility Sensor with a high accuracy Ambient
Light Sensor (ALS), AWI’s Runway Visual Range
system measures the transparency of the
atmosphere and calculates its extension

to the FAA “Golden
Standard”
    Ordering Information
8365-A Dual Technology Visibility Sensor,
115 Vac; includes sensor assembly and
control unit
M488171 Ambient Light Sensor (required)
83359-A Runway Light Setting Interface; 220 VAC
M488173 Unistrut mounting hardware (control unit)
M488174 230 Vac conversion kit
T600503 Signal cable, specify length
M492557 Power cable, specify length
M104744 Calibrator
83503-A 10' mast (sensor assembly)
M488150 Grounding kit
M488175 Handheld Terminal kit
11903 Backup battery kit
Stand-Alone Application Call AWI Sales Engineer for
configuration discussions
    Specifications